
Sprint Moret sur Loing
Résultats temps intermédiaires

 
Circuit jeunes (20) 2.2 km 0 m 17 P

Pl Doss. NOM Temps
1(32) 2(31) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(42

15(49) 16(50) 17(99) Arr
 
1 BENARD RIBERA EV 21:56 0:46 1:28 1:54 2:49 4:56 5:48 7:47 8:3

7716IF BALISE 77 0:46 0:42 0:26 0:55 2:07 0:52 1:59 0:4
19:12 21:35 21:48 21:56
2:43 2:23 0:13 0:08

2 BOUCHERIE Achille 24:14 0:59 1:52 2:23 3:28 4:18 5:34 6:46 7:4
7716IF BALISE 77 0:59 0:53 0:31 1:05 0:50 1:16 1:12 1:0

21:06 23:55 24:08 24:14
3:01 2:49 0:13 0:06

3 LE GUERN Raphael 25:20 1:09 2:20 3:00 4:12 5:16 6:33 7:44 8:3
7716IF BALISE 77 1:09 1:11 0:40 1:12 1:04 1:17 1:11 0:5

22:03 24:57 25:12 25:20
3:29 2:54 0:15 0:08

4 ROGUIEZ Timéo 25:37 0:34 1:25 1:52 6:00 6:46 7:55 9:48 10:4
7716IF BALISE 77 0:34 0:51 0:27 4:08 0:46 1:09 1:53 0:5

22:38 25:16 25:30 25:37
2:56 2:38 0:14 0:07

5 TISSOT Prosper 26:24 1:00 1:52 2:31 3:41 4:58 6:41 10:04 11:0
7707IF OPA MONTIG 1:00 0:52 0:39 1:10 1:17 1:43 3:23 1:0

23:04 25:58 26:16 26:24
3:09 2:54 0:18 0:08

6 LEFEVRE Gauthier 26:54 1:04 2:09 2:47 4:25 5:16 6:41 8:16 9:1
7716IF BALISE 77 1:04 1:05 0:38 1:38 0:51 1:25 1:35 0:5

23:22 26:33 26:46 26:54
3:27 3:11 0:13 0:08

7 POULAIN Coralie 28:49 1:58 3:05 3:42 4:58 5:45 7:21 8:58 9:5
7707IF OPA MONTIG 1:58 1:07 0:37 1:16 0:47 1:36 1:37 0:5

25:02 28:22 28:42 28:49
3:47 3:20 0:20 0:07

8 GASTINEAU Tiago 30:10 1:01 2:13 3:00 4:31 5:29 7:15 8:38 9:4
7716IF BALISE 77 1:01 1:12 0:47 1:31 0:58 1:46 1:23 1:0

26:09 29:49 30:03 30:10
5:40 3:40 0:14 0:07

9 LAUDET Sacha 30:26 0:58 1:59 2:36 4:01 4:57 6:38 8:12 9:2
7716IF BALISE 77 0:58 1:01 0:37 1:25 0:56 1:41 1:34 1:1

25:52 30:03 30:18 30:26
4:06 4:11 0:15 0:08

10 TISSOT Roxane 30:48 1:30 2:28 3:10 4:41 7:56 9:53 11:15 12:0
7707IF OPA MONTIG 1:30 0:58 0:42 1:31 3:15 1:57 1:22 0:5

27:20 30:28 30:40 30:48
4:57 3:08 0:12 0:08

11 ESPOSITO Malia 31:12 1:23 2:24 3:06 4:26 7:27 8:58 10:26 11:3
6008HF NOYON CO 1:23 1:01 0:42 1:20 3:01 1:31 1:28 1:0

27:23 30:48 31:04 31:12
4:15 3:25 0:16 0:08

12 MARTIN ZERROUKI N 37:01 1:19 2:49 3:45 6:17 7:26 9:25 12:07 13:2
7716IF BALISE 77 1:19 1:30 0:56 2:32 1:09 1:59 2:42 1:1

32:12 36:27 36:51 37:01
5:24 4:15 0:24 0:10



13 ROQUET Alix 44:59 1:39 3:02 4:13 6:09 7:57 10:21 13:15 14:4
7707IF OPA MONTIG 1:39 1:23 1:11 1:56 1:48 2:24 2:54 1:3

39:42 44:32 44:51 44:59
6:56 4:50 0:19 0:08

14 DUSSAIX Margaux 48:08 2:08 3:54 4:33 6:19 7:24 10:09 12:08 13:2
7716IF BALISE 77 2:08 1:46 0:39 1:46 1:05 2:45 1:59 1:1

40:44 47:43 48:01 48:08
6:43 6:59 0:18 0:07

15 DUSSAIX Théa 1:00:06 1:40 3:59 5:02 7:10 10:29 13:48 16:39 18:3
7716IF BALISE 77 1:40 2:19 1:03 2:08 3:19 3:19 2:51 1:5

48:51 55:40 59:56 1:00:06
8:23 6:49 4:16 0:10

16 Fourrey Lily-Rose 1:07:56 9:01 9:54 11:18 14:06 23:41 25:13 34:09 35:2
NL Non licencié 9:01 0:53 1:24 2:48 9:35 1:32 8:56 1:1

59:14 1:07:11 1:07:34 1:07:56
5:30 7:57 0:23 0:22

17 MOREL Eileen 1:21:33 3:47 5:56 7:17 10:46 13:42 17:40 37:17 39:4
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:47 2:09 1:21 3:29 2:56 3:58 19:37 2:2

1:13:48 1:21:03 1:21:23 1:21:33
9:40 7:15 0:20 0:10

18 ALMERGE Dimitri 1:36:06 19:27 20:59 24:31 28:03 35:12 36:33 1:04:23 1:05:5
7707IF OPA MONTIG 19:27 1:32 3:32 3:32 7:09 1:21 27:50 1:3

1:29:56 1:35:47 1:35:59 1:36:06
9:06 5:51 0:12 0:07

 
GREAU CROS Leand pm 1:05 1:57 2:50 3:51 4:45 6:41 7:45 8:3

1:05 0:52 0:53 1:01 0:54 1:56 1:04 0:5
----- 25:37 25:58 26:07 5:29

7:35 0:21 0:09 *35
GANIOT Jethro pm 6:12 7:54 8:41 10:02 11:07 15:40 17:33 20:5
7716IF BALISE 77 6:12 1:42 0:47 1:21 1:05 4:33 1:53 3:1

39:26 43:07 43:26 43:34
5:32 3:41 0:19 0:08

 
 
 

Circuit dames (14) 2.6 km 0 m 19 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(52
15(48) 16(44) 17(49) 18(50) 19(99) Arr

 
1 LABROCHE Claire 28:05 0:59 1:55 2:47 3:17 4:06 5:12 7:09 8:0

0207HF VervinsO 0:59 0:56 0:52 0:30 0:49 1:06 1:57 0:5
20:39 22:44 25:05 27:44 27:58 28:05
1:52 2:05 2:21 2:39 0:14 0:07

2 CHATAIGNIER Louise 30:18 0:36 1:30 2:25 2:51 3:29 4:39 5:47 6:5
7716IF BALISE 77 0:36 0:54 0:55 0:26 0:38 1:10 1:08 1:0

21:38 23:48 26:43 29:57 30:11 30:18
2:33 2:10 2:55 3:14 0:14 0:07

3 DAGICOUR Alice 30:48 0:59 2:30 3:31 4:02 4:45 5:52 7:07 8:1
3105OC TOAC Orient 0:59 1:31 1:01 0:31 0:43 1:07 1:15 1:0

22:21 24:38 27:15 30:26 30:40 30:48
2:10 2:17 2:37 3:11 0:14 0:08

4 FAUVET Chrystelle 31:06 0:41 1:54 2:54 3:25 4:10 5:24 6:34 7:5
6008HF NOYON CO 0:41 1:13 1:00 0:31 0:45 1:14 1:10 1:2

22:30 24:47 27:31 30:44 30:59 31:06
2:17 2:17 2:44 3:13 0:15 0:07



5 PREVOST Pascale 31:17 0:53 2:10 3:09 3:37 4:23 5:55 7:04 8:1
7707IF OPA MONTIG 0:53 1:17 0:59 0:28 0:46 1:32 1:09 1:0

22:28 24:53 27:39 30:54 31:09 31:17
2:09 2:25 2:46 3:15 0:15 0:08

6 LEFIEUX Laurence 31:50 0:42 1:54 2:52 3:18 4:56 6:37 8:54 9:5
6008HF NOYON CO 0:42 1:12 0:58 0:26 1:38 1:41 2:17 1:0

23:26 25:39 28:12 31:21 31:42 31:50
2:08 2:13 2:33 3:09 0:21 0:08

7 PASQUALINI Hanna 33:01 2:42 3:47 4:49 5:24 6:13 7:48 9:12 10:3
7716IF BALISE 77 2:42 1:05 1:02 0:35 0:49 1:35 1:24 1:2

25:00 27:03 29:51 32:35 32:53 33:01
2:36 2:03 2:48 2:44 0:18 0:08

8 EUDIER Céline 36:12 1:06 2:06 3:22 4:29 5:23 6:52 8:03 9:1
7720IF TOM MEAUX 1:06 1:00 1:16 1:07 0:54 1:29 1:11 1:0

25:48 28:26 32:28 35:46 36:04 36:12
2:51 2:38 4:02 3:18 0:18 0:08

9 PEKER Valérie 37:00 0:52 2:07 3:25 3:56 4:51 6:07 7:31 8:5
7707IF OPA MONTIG 0:52 1:15 1:18 0:31 0:55 1:16 1:24 1:2

26:54 29:33 32:44 36:35 36:52 37:00
3:44 2:39 3:11 3:51 0:17 0:08

10 LAGRANGE Florence 37:48 0:48 2:01 3:15 3:42 4:28 5:44 7:03 8:2
7716IF BALISE 77 0:48 1:13 1:14 0:27 0:46 1:16 1:19 1:1

26:41 29:43 33:12 37:18 37:38 37:48
2:42 3:02 3:29 4:06 0:20 0:10

11 DIEUDONNE Madelei 44:55 1:36 3:10 4:55 5:55 6:59 8:44 10:36 12:4
7808IF ASMB-CO 1:36 1:34 1:45 1:00 1:04 1:45 1:52 2:1

33:19 36:44 40:11 44:22 44:44 44:55
3:38 3:25 3:27 4:11 0:22 0:11

12 VASILOI Nadejda 45:04 1:26 4:27 5:45 6:22 7:30 10:49 12:27 13:4
7707IF OPA MONTIG 1:26 3:01 1:18 0:37 1:08 3:19 1:38 1:1

33:37 36:49 40:33 44:37 44:55 45:04
3:00 3:12 3:44 4:04 0:18 0:09

13 BOUCHERIE caroline 45:09 1:15 2:48 4:33 5:09 6:14 8:05 14:04 16:2
7716IF BALISE 77 1:15 1:33 1:45 0:36 1:05 1:51 5:59 2:2

34:34 37:31 40:38 44:23 44:59 45:09
2:59 2:57 3:07 3:45 0:36 0:10

 
LIJOUR Lydie pm 0:58 2:42 4:04 4:36 ----- 6:00 7:31 8:5
7723IF ANSA 0:58 1:44 1:22 0:32 1:24 1:31 1:2

28:37 33:11 37:47 41:49 42:09 42:18
3:38 4:34 4:36 4:02 0:20 0:09

 
 
 

Circuit hommes (28) 3.1 km 0 m 23 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38
15(51) 16(48) 17(47) 18(46) 19(44) 20(45) 21(49) 22(50

 
1 DANIEL Igor 24:04 0:40 1:22 2:10 2:58 3:17 3:50 4:42 5:4

1905NA BriveCorrèze 0:40 0:42 0:48 0:48 0:19 0:33 0:52 0:5
13:08 15:27 16:18 17:04 18:49 19:18 21:39 23:4
2:40 2:19 0:51 0:46 1:45 0:29 2:21 2:0

2 BROCHOT Remi 25:56 0:36 1:16 2:04 2:59 3:17 3:51 5:38 6:3
7716IF BALISE 77 0:36 0:40 0:48 0:55 0:18 0:34 1:47 0:5

14:18 16:51 17:45 18:31 20:20 20:50 23:21 25:3
2:55 2:33 0:54 0:46 1:49 0:30 2:31 2:1



3 NICOLE DESMAU Ma 26:22 0:38 1:18 2:04 2:49 3:10 3:50 4:41 5:3
6806GE COBuhl.Flor 0:38 0:40 0:46 0:45 0:21 0:40 0:51 0:5

13:23 16:05 17:00 17:48 19:38 20:11 23:29 26:0
2:53 2:42 0:55 0:48 1:50 0:33 3:18 2:3

4 GILLARD Lucas 26:52 0:39 1:20 2:06 2:56 3:17 3:51 4:42 5:3
7716IF BALISE 77 0:39 0:41 0:46 0:50 0:21 0:34 0:51 0:5

13:39 17:12 18:11 19:03 20:59 21:31 24:09 26:3
3:12 3:33 0:59 0:52 1:56 0:32 2:38 2:2

5 COIRON Thomas 27:09 0:39 1:20 2:10 2:59 3:22 3:59 4:50 5:5
7723IF ANSA 0:39 0:41 0:50 0:49 0:23 0:37 0:51 1:0

14:11 16:57 17:57 18:49 21:00 21:35 24:12 26:4
3:02 2:46 1:00 0:52 2:11 0:35 2:37 2:3

6 CHEDOTAL-SALEIX H 27:47 0:54 1:36 2:27 3:20 3:52 4:27 5:30 6:2
7715IF AS SAMOIS 0:54 0:42 0:51 0:53 0:32 0:35 1:03 0:5

14:51 17:35 18:34 19:24 21:23 21:57 24:43 27:2
3:26 2:44 0:59 0:50 1:59 0:34 2:46 2:4

7 CHAPSAL Thibault 27:53 0:40 1:19 2:25 3:27 3:51 4:34 5:52 6:4
9211IF DSA 0:40 0:39 1:06 1:02 0:24 0:43 1:18 0:5

15:12 17:58 18:53 19:41 21:42 22:13 25:01 27:3
3:14 2:46 0:55 0:48 2:01 0:31 2:48 2:3

8 LAUDET Alexis 28:03 0:52 1:32 2:22 3:16 3:41 4:15 5:12 6:1
7707IF OPA MONTIG 0:52 0:40 0:50 0:54 0:25 0:34 0:57 1:0

15:09 17:53 18:59 19:49 21:47 22:21 25:05 27:4
3:21 2:44 1:06 0:50 1:58 0:34 2:44 2:3

9 FONTAINE Valentin 28:09 0:40 1:23 2:14 3:14 3:41 4:14 5:16 6:1
7716IF BALISE 77 0:40 0:43 0:51 1:00 0:27 0:33 1:02 1:0

14:38 17:25 18:26 19:23 21:26 22:07 24:58 27:4
3:02 2:47 1:01 0:57 2:03 0:41 2:51 2:4

10 MARIENNE Tom 28:21 0:38 1:19 2:09 3:00 3:22 4:00 4:55 5:4
7707IF OPA MONTIG 0:38 0:41 0:50 0:51 0:22 0:38 0:55 0:5

14:01 16:58 18:03 18:59 21:39 22:16 25:19 28:0
3:11 2:57 1:05 0:56 2:40 0:37 3:03 2:4

11 MACLE Bruno 28:27 0:36 1:20 2:11 3:03 3:28 4:06 6:00 7:3
2517BF OTB 0:36 0:44 0:51 0:52 0:25 0:38 1:54 1:3

16:13 18:44 19:42 20:39 22:28 23:02 25:39 28:0
2:58 2:31 0:58 0:57 1:49 0:34 2:37 2:2

12 CHASTEL Vincent 29:08 0:41 1:21 2:11 3:04 3:27 4:08 5:03 6:0
7716IF BALISE 77 0:41 0:40 0:50 0:53 0:23 0:41 0:55 0:5

14:47 18:39 19:48 20:42 22:40 23:15 25:58 28:4
3:11 3:52 1:09 0:54 1:58 0:35 2:43 2:4

13 MULLER Sylvain 29:33 0:55 1:47 2:48 3:51 4:22 5:05 6:20 7:2
7707IF OPA MONTIG 0:55 0:52 1:01 1:03 0:31 0:43 1:15 1:0

16:13 19:01 20:07 21:03 23:01 23:35 26:26 29:1
3:11 2:48 1:06 0:56 1:58 0:34 2:51 2:4

14 LOTT Frederic 30:19 0:46 1:32 2:36 3:33 3:58 4:36 5:42 6:4
7707IF OPA MONTIG 0:46 0:46 1:04 0:57 0:25 0:38 1:06 1:0

16:01 19:07 20:15 21:14 23:24 24:00 27:01 29:5
3:40 3:06 1:08 0:59 2:10 0:36 3:01 2:5

15 MOULET Nicolas 31:26 0:49 1:55 3:04 4:07 4:34 5:13 6:11 7:2
2517BF OTB 0:49 1:06 1:09 1:03 0:27 0:39 0:58 1:1

16:34 19:32 20:46 21:50 24:12 24:51 27:56 31:0
3:27 2:58 1:14 1:04 2:22 0:39 3:05 3:0

16 MOREL Olivier 31:53 0:45 1:33 2:37 3:36 4:05 4:46 5:53 7:0
7707IF OPA MONTIG 0:45 0:48 1:04 0:59 0:29 0:41 1:07 1:0

16:32 19:51 20:58 21:59 24:16 24:55 28:18 31:3
3:30 3:19 1:07 1:01 2:17 0:39 3:23 3:1

17 ROBBE Jean-Marc 32:15 0:49 2:09 3:09 4:07 4:36 5:15 6:41 7:4
7723IF ANSA 0:49 1:20 1:00 0:58 0:29 0:39 1:26 1:0



17:15 20:35 21:42 22:40 24:57 25:38 28:41 31:5
3:30 3:20 1:07 0:58 2:17 0:41 3:03 3:0

18 LONG Guillaume 33:31 0:55 2:26 4:08 5:14 5:39 6:21 7:44 8:5
7720IF TOM MEAUX 0:55 1:31 1:42 1:06 0:25 0:42 1:23 1:0

18:19 21:12 22:39 23:44 25:53 26:28 29:45 33:0
3:21 2:53 1:27 1:05 2:09 0:35 3:17 3:2

19 DECOBERT Matthieu 36:04 0:36 1:18 2:11 3:07 3:34 4:17 5:14 6:3
7707IF OPA MONTIG 0:36 0:42 0:53 0:56 0:27 0:43 0:57 1:2

18:24 22:03 23:25 24:39 27:09 27:52 31:51 35:4
5:02 3:39 1:22 1:14 2:30 0:43 3:59 3:4

20 DELAVEAU Patrice 36:44 1:02 2:01 3:04 4:13 4:40 5:26 6:35 8:3
7305AR ECHO 73 1:02 0:59 1:03 1:09 0:27 0:46 1:09 2:0

19:19 23:32 24:45 25:48 29:03 29:44 33:07 36:1
3:44 4:13 1:13 1:03 3:15 0:41 3:23 3:0

21 BOUCHERIE Pascal 36:49 1:14 2:22 3:30 4:48 5:18 6:12 7:41 8:5
7716IF BALISE 77 1:14 1:08 1:08 1:18 0:30 0:54 1:29 1:1

19:59 23:10 24:14 25:12 27:22 28:06 31:32 34:4
3:36 3:11 1:04 0:58 2:10 0:44 3:26 3:1

22 BOUCHERIE louis 37:00 0:55 1:47 2:44 3:50 4:14 4:53 7:08 8:2
7716IF BALISE 77 0:55 0:52 0:57 1:06 0:24 0:39 2:15 1:1

19:37 23:32 24:56 26:07 28:51 29:39 33:18 36:3
4:25 3:55 1:24 1:11 2:44 0:48 3:39 3:1

23 GARDEUR Julien 40:21 1:00 1:53 3:28 4:43 5:17 6:09 8:32 9:5
7716IF BALISE 77 1:00 0:53 1:35 1:15 0:34 0:52 2:23 1:2

21:36 25:37 27:05 28:14 31:58 32:45 36:28 39:5
4:25 4:01 1:28 1:09 3:44 0:47 3:43 3:2

24 GARIN Gilles 41:52 0:56 2:11 4:03 5:15 5:57 6:49 9:04 10:2
9105IF COLE 0:56 1:15 1:52 1:12 0:42 0:52 2:15 1:2

22:58 26:57 28:29 29:45 32:41 33:33 37:23 41:2
4:56 3:59 1:32 1:16 2:56 0:52 3:50 4:0

25 BLANQUART Marc 42:39 0:47 1:37 2:49 3:55 4:26 5:14 6:41 8:0
7807IF GO78 0:47 0:50 1:12 1:06 0:31 0:48 1:27 1:2

22:01 26:37 28:23 29:52 33:04 33:53 38:11 42:1
5:38 4:36 1:46 1:29 3:12 0:49 4:18 4:0

26 COUTURIER Claude 47:44 1:15 2:43 4:54 6:38 7:50 8:51 10:55 12:3
9502IF ACBeaucham 1:15 1:28 2:11 1:44 1:12 1:01 2:04 1:3

25:53 30:59 32:34 34:02 37:10 38:15 42:48 47:1
4:52 5:06 1:35 1:28 3:08 1:05 4:33 4:2

 
D'HARBOULLÉ Maxim pm 0:47 1:32 2:27 3:31 3:55 4:41 5:36 6:3
NL Non licencié 0:47 0:45 0:55 1:04 0:24 0:46 0:55 0:5

14:39 17:45 18:50 19:49 22:33 23:09 26:57 29:5
3:29 3:06 1:05 0:59 2:44 0:36 3:48 2:5

LE HELLOCO Yann pm 0:47 1:39 2:49 3:50 4:18 ----- 5:29 6:3
7707IF OPA MONTIG 0:47 0:52 1:10 1:01 0:28 1:11 1:0

18:00 23:13 24:23 25:19 27:47 28:27 31:27 34:2
3:28 5:13 1:10 0:56 2:28 0:40 3:00 2:5

 
 
 


